
MENU

Toasties Sandwiches

Sides

Sunday Roasts

Mains

Bacon, brie & cranberry

SUNDAY

Cheese & onion (v)

Tuna melt

9.50
8

8.80

9.75

9.75

Roast beef
Gammon
Beef & gammon
Roast chicken
Nut roast (v)

20
18
20
18
17

Pigs in blankets
Skinny fries (v)(vg)
Chunky chips (v)(vg)
ADD cheese
Garlic bread (v)
ADD cheese

7.50

4.50

4.50

 1.75

5.50

1.50

@squarebrewery 

Pesto, mozzarella &
tomato (v)

Choose white, granary, ciabatta,
wrap or gluten-free bread

ADD skinny fries, chunky chips or
soup onto the side £2.50

Fish Pie
Crispy chicken strips
Mac & cheese (v)
Melted camembert board
crusty baguette, chunky
chips, celery sticks &
caramelised onion jam (v)

Tuna mayo & cucumber
Chicken, avocado mayo,
red onion & rocket
Cheese & pickle (v)

9.75

8.25

17
16
12
18

Soup of the day 8

Ask at the bar for allergens

Choose white, granary, ciabatta,
wrap or gluten-free bread

ADD skinny fries, chunky chips or
soup onto the side £2.50

Our Sunday roasts are served with crispy roast potatoes, maple carrots and parsnips,
seasonal greens, meat of your choosing from our local Morgan Butchers, Yorkshire pudding,

gravy and cauliflower cheese on the side

CBLT 11


