

SUNDAY MENU

Sunday Roasts

Roast beef	20
Gammon	18
Beef & gammon	20
Roast chicken	18
Nut roast (v)	17

Our Sunday roasts are served with crispy roast potatoes, maple carrots and parsnips, seasonal greens, meat of your choosing from our local Morgan Butchers, Yorkshire pudding, gravy and cauliflower cheese on the side

Toasties

Choose white, granary, ciabatta, wrap or gluten-free bread

Bacon, brie & cranberry	9.50
Cheese & onion (v)	8
Pesto, mozzarella & tomato (v)	8.80
Tuna melt	9.75

ADD skinny fries, chunky chips or soup onto the side £2.50

Sandwiches

Choose white, granary, ciabatta, wrap or gluten-free bread

Tuna mayo & cucumber	9.75
Chicken, avocado mayo, red onion & rocket	9.75
Cheese & pickle (v)	8.25
CBLT	11

ADD skinny fries, chunky chips or soup onto the side £2.50

Mains

Soup of the day	8
Fish Pie	17
Crispy chicken strips	16
Mac & cheese (v)	12
Melted camembert board	18
crusty baguette, chunky chips, celery sticks & caramelised onion jam (v)	

Sides

Pigs in blankets	7.50
Skinny fries (v)(vg)	4.50
Chunky chips (v)(vg)	4.50
ADD cheese	1.75
Garlic bread (v)	5.50
ADD cheese	1.50